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Raw Score Conversion Table 

Mathematics - Spring 2007 Administration 
Grade 6 

Raw Score Scale Score Quantile Measure 
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1101 
1278 
1406 
1483 
1540 
1585 
1624 
1657 
1688 
1715 
1740 
1764 
1786 
1808 
1828 
1848 
1867 
1885 
1904 
1921 
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1994 
2008 
2025 
2046 
2060 
2078 
2100 * 
2115 
2134 
2153 
2174 
2195 
2217 
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2266 
2294 
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2357 
2400 ** 
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2497 
2574 
2701 
2878 

EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 
55Q 

105Q 
145Q 
180Q 
210Q 
240Q 
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310Q 
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1005Q 

* 
** 

Met Standard level 
Commended Performance level 
EM = Emerging Mathematician 


